
Key & Remote
Replacement
Motor Club Membership

Protection for the Next Millennium™

Cheverolet Camaro
Dodge Grand Caravan
Ford F-150 FX4
Honda Odyssey EX
Hyundai Sonata LTD
Lexus LS460
Mazda 3
Mercedes E-350
Nissan Altima SL
Toyota Camry SE
Volvo S60
VW Jetta GLI

Make & Model
Key &
Remote Programming Total

$82.00
$175.00
$130.00
$76.00

$193.00
$299.00
$200.00
$340.00
$154.00
$375.00
$220.00
$185.00

$50.00
$110.00
$45.00
$99.00
$88.00
$70.00
$90.00
$0.00

$85.00
$99.95

$110.00
$120.00

$132.00
$285.00
$175.00
$175.00
$281.00
$369.00
$290.00
$340.00
$239.00
$474.95
$330.00
$305.00

Protection for the Next Millennium™

www.JanusAutomotive.com

* The numbers shown above are typical of what a dealer charges to
replace a key and/or remote. Prices may vary - contact the dealership's
parts and service department for more information.



The Janus Key & Remote Replacement Plan includes
FULL membership in a top notch motor club which provides 
the following benefits for the ENTIRE term of the contract: 

This brochure is for informational purposes 
only. Please see your contract for actual 
coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions.
 

Janus will pay the parts and labor 
costs of cutting a new master key
 
Janus will pay for the cost of any 
factory clicker/fob, including any 
factory or dealer installed remote 
starter
 
Janus will pay the cost of 
programming the key and the 
clicker/fob, which now often takes up 
to an hour or more of a technician’s 
time.
 

 
 

Key & Remote Replacement

24 hour towing

Rental car discounts at 
thousands of locations 
throughout the US and Canada

Map routing service

 
 

Key & Remote Replacement
Motor Club Membership

Twenty years ago car keys were a simple piece of 
metal that could be cut at any local hardware store 
for a couple of dollars, but not anymore...  

Today, automotive manufacturers incorporate high 
tech computer chips and electronics into their keys 
to protect their vehicles from theft and provide 
convenience and safety features to their drivers.  

Features like engine immobilizers, audible alarms, 
remote entry, automatic trunk pop, panic mode, 
power slider and/or rear doors, remote starters and 
more are all great but have dramatically increased 
the cost of a replacement key should one get lost, 
stolen or damaged. This is where the Janus Key & 
Remote Replacement Plan steps in.

 

The Janus Key & Remote Replacement Plan includes
FULL membership in a top notch motor club which provides 
the following benefits for the ENTIRE term of the contract: 

Key & Remote Replacement

24 hour emergency roadside         
assistance including jump 
starting your car if your battery 
dies; delivering gas, water or oil 
if your car runs out; changing a 
flat tire; providing a locksmith if 
you lock yourself out and 
much, more more

 
 

Plus...


