

Protection for the Next Millennium™

Make & Model	Key & Remote	Programming	Total
Cheverolet Camaro	\$82.00	\$50.00	\$132.00
Dodge Grand Caravan	\$175.00	\$110.00	\$285.00
Ford F-150 FX4	\$130.00	\$45.00	\$175.00
Honda Odyssey EX	\$76.00	\$99.00	\$175.00
Hyundai Sonata LTD	\$193.00	\$88.00	\$281.00
Lexus LS460	\$299.00	\$70.00	\$369.00
Mazda 3	\$200.00	\$90.00	\$290.00
Mercedes E-350	\$340.00	\$0.00	\$340.00
Nissan Altima SL	\$154.00	\$85.00	\$239.00
Toyota Camry SE	\$375.00	\$99.95	\$474.95
Volvo S60	\$220.00	\$110.00	\$330.00
VW Jetta GLI	\$185.00	\$120.00	\$305.00

* The numbers shown above are typical of what a dealer charges to replace a key and/or remote. Prices may vary - contact the dealership's parts and service department for more information.



www.JanusAutomotive.com





Key & Remote Replacement

Motor Club Membership



Protection for the Next Millennium™

Key & Remote Replacement

Twenty years ago car keys were a simple piece of metal that could be cut at any local hardware store for a couple of dollars, but not anymore...

Today, automotive manufacturers incorporate high tech computer chips and electronics into their keys to protect their vehicles from theft and provide convenience and safety features to their drivers.

Features like engine immobilizers, audible alarms, remote entry, automatic trunk pop, panic mode, power slider and/or rear doors, remote starters and more are all great but have dramatically increased the cost of a replacement key should one get lost, stolen or damaged. This is where the Janus Key & Remote Replacement Plan steps in. Janus will pay the parts and labor costs of cutting a new master key

Janus will pay for the cost of any factory clicker/fob, including any factory or dealer installed remote starter

Janus will pay the cost of programming the key and the clicker/fob, which now often takes up to an hour or more of a technician's time.

Plus...

The Janus Key & Remote Replacement Plan includes FULL membership in a top notch motor club which provides the following benefits for the ENTIRE term of the contract:



24 hour emergency roadside assistance including jump starting your car if your battery dies; delivering gas, water or oil if your car runs out; changing a flat tire; providing a locksmith if you lock yourself out and much. more more 24 hour towing

Rental car discounts at thousands of locations throughout the US and Canada

Map routing service

Key & Remote Replacement Motor Club Membership

This brochure is for informational purposes only. Please see your contract for actual coverage, terms, conditions and exclusions.